K-S-BKR M ENTL

Safety ball valves

XapaKTepucTuku

Pabouyas TeMnepaTypa
YnnotrHeHue

Pe3bba, onucaHue

Kopnyc, wap, WnuHaenb, cajlbHUK
PykosTKa

MaTtepuan

YKaszaHusa

Mpoyve faHHbIe TOJIbKO MO 3anpocy.

OnucaHue

0 °Cto +60 °C

PTFE

Rp thread acc. to ISO 7-1
Nickel-plated brass
Die-cast aluminium, black

sealing: PTFE

HANSAFFLEX

O6HoBneHo: 04.25.24

A

2/2-way brass safety ball valves. Specially designed for pneumatic applications. The ball valve shuts off the supply side and relieves the application

into the atmosphere.

YKa3aHue no 3akKasy

For use on devices that have to be vented whenever they are turned off, either because of safety regulations or for technical reasons. The

pneumatic devices are disconnected from the system and simultaneously vented each time they are shut off.

ApTUKyn

K-07302108

K-07302109 10
K-07302110 15
K-07302111 20
K-07302112 25
K-07302113 32
K-07302114 40
K-07302115 50

Rp 1/4

Rp 3/8 12
Rp 1/2 12
Rp 3/4 12
Rp 1 12
Rp 11/4 12
Rp 11/2 12
Rp 2 12

DN = HOMUWUHa/bHbIV AanameTp, HOMWHaIbHbIV BHyTpeHHMI;I AanameTp

100,0
100,0
100,0
120,0
120,0
150,0
150,0
175,0

HecmoTpsa Ha TwaTeslbHY0 NPOBEPKY, Mbl HE MOXET UCKIIYUTL OWNOKK, NO3TOMY

Mbl He 6epeM Ha cebsi 0TBETCTBEHHOCTb 3a COAEPXKALLYIOCS UHopMaLN
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61,0
61,0
64,0
76,0
80,0
98,0
104,0
119,0

52,0
55,0
69,0
77,0
89,0
103,0
114,0
134,0


https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302108
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302109
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302110
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302111
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302112
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302113
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302114
https://hansa-flex.com.ua/k-07302115

